35-0004

t.“-’i

10-0098

S
@
®

33-0005) (45-0046)

O A Al

31-0080
10-0102

/

44-0268

10-0330
32-0047

10-0119)

(43-0013

(PCA-1130) (PCA-1281

NOARTES DESCRIPTION NDARTES DESCRIPTION
10-0094 WINCH HANDLE 35-0018 LOCK WASHER 1/4 - IN
10-0098 BUSHING FOR SAFETY HOOK 34-0001 FLAT WASHER M6 - ZN
10-0101 ROPE ENTRY PULLEY 360004 FLAT WASHER M8 - ZN
10-0102 RETAINING WASHER (1/4 X 1-1/4 OD) - IN 39-0028 TAPPING SCREW - SLOTTED HEX WASHER HEAD -
10-0103 ROPE KEEPER TYPEB-10-16 X 1/2
10-0119 SHOULDER BOLT 5/8 X 1 1/2 - IN 39-0044 THROTTLE SPRING
10-0330 BASE PLATE - HCLW 39-0046 ROLLED SPACER
10-0359 RUBBER PAD 41-0004 CABLE END
10-0379 SPACER FOR RGS PIVOT ASSY 41-0016 THROTTLE CABLE ASSEMBLY - HCLW
31-0010 HCS 1/2-13 X 6 - GR5 - ZN 43-0013 KEY FOR CAPSTAN (%/R]UQA)E ]5_7][}/%\)/\, 85 MM, 108 MM
31-0019 HCS 3/8-24 X 1 GR5 - IN 20019 VINYL GRIP
310024 BHCS 1/4-20 X 1 - S5 44-0022 LABEL - ROPE DANGER
31-0033 SHCS 5/16™18x1 3/4"- S5 440026 LABEL-ROPE INSTALLATION PCH1000/PCT1800
310063 SHCS 1/4-20 X 1-1/2- 55 440120 NORAM HUB WITH SHOES AND SET SCREWS
31-0070 BHCS 1/4-20 X 2-3/4 - S 440268 LABEL - MULTHICONS FOR RECREATIONAL WINCHES
31-0080 SHCS 1/4-20 X 3/4 - 55 450046 HONDA ENGINE GX-160 UT2 QX2
32-0016 BHCS Mé-1 X 35mm - SS 290020 CABLE CLAMP 172
32-0047 CARRIAGE BOLT M8-1.25 X 35 - N 200007 RGS - ATTACHMENT ASSEMBLY
33-0005 NUT 1/2-13 NYLON - ZN 70-0008 RGS - PIVOTING ASSY.
33-0024 NUT 1/4-20 - IN 70-0078 CLUTCH DRIVE ASSEMBLY - HCLW
34-0004 NUT M8-1.25 NYLON - ZN 70-0087 EMERGENCY STOP BOX ASS'Y
35-0004 FLAT WASHER 1/2 - IN PCA.1130 | 108 MM CAPSTAN DRUM WITH ROPE GUIDE AND 2
35-0013 FLAT WASHER 3/8 - N SCREWS

PCA-1281 SAFETY HOOK WLL: 3/4 TON




	Feuille1
	Vue de mise en plan2


